STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 11, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:00 P.M.

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

18-17048-ref

1:30 P.M.

The Heart Care Group, P.C.
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-14457-ref
18-16313-ref
18-16433-ref
18-16437-ref
18-16825-ref
18-16917-ref
18-17042-ref

18-17044-ref
18-17101-ref

2:00 P.M.

Carl F. Kemmerer (Debtor)
William N. Goodman (Debtor)
Todd K. Huber (Debtor)

Peter Charles Solda (Debtor)
David Joseph Papay (Debtor)
Lenny Leiry Fernandez (Debtor)

Represented By:

John R.K. Solt

Bar Association of Lehigh County
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
John Everett Cook
Michelle Dewald
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Ashley E. Davis (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert
Ledrew G. Davis (Debtor)
Christine T Deshler (Debtor) Represented By: Marc Kranson

Cipriano Q. Pereira (Debtor)
Sharin Pereira (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-15356-ref
18-15826-ref
18-15859-ref
18-16432-ref

18-16918-ref

18-17022-ref
18-17062-ref

18-17063-ref
18-17069-ref

Michael Wildrick (Debtor)
Joseph D Camilleri (Debtor)
Charles D. Moncavage (Debtor)
Kristal Knapik (Debtor)
Nicholas Knapik (Debtor)
Deborah J. Krumm (Debtor)
Stephen Philip Krumm (Debtor)
Manuel Rivera Gonzalez (Debtor)
Eligio Jaime (Debtor)

Maribel Griselda Jaime (Debtor)
Michael Joseph Tewold (Debtor)
Malinda Laventure (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Kevin K. Kercher

Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal
Stephen Mccoy Otto
Jason M. Rapa

Thomas L. Lightner

David B. Schwartz
Charles Laputka

Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/24/2018

07/03/2018
09/24/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
10/12/2018
10/17/2018
10/24/2018

10/24/2018
10/26/2018

08/13/2018
09/04/2018
09/06/2018
09/27/2018

10/17/2018

10/23/2018
10/25/2018

10/25/2018
10/25/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge

pe

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 11, 2018

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R
18-13758-ref Marianne Mehalshick (Debtor)
18-16470-ref Andrew DeCree (Debtor)
18-16634-ref Joseph M. Fancera (Debtor)
18-16636-ref Stephen P. Neely (Debtor)
18-16637-ref Linda J. Yellets (Debtor)
William R. Yellets (Debtor)
Andrea Ulecka (Debtor)
Michael Ulecka (Debtor)
Stacy Marie Vibbert (Debtor)
Karl Edward Constantino (Debtor)
Jason M Asciolla (Debtor)

18-16931-ref

18-16984-ref
18-17074-ref
18-17087-ref

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-16357-ref Matthew F Nabozny (Debtor)

18-16845-ref Daniel Hiester (Debtor)
18-16846-ref Tara M. Karr (Debtor)
Trent E. Karr (Debtor)

18-16850-ref Rony Petit Homme (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-16977-ref Cynthia L Anthony (Debtor)
18-16978-ref Rachael L. Auchenbach (Debtor)
18-16982-ref Mireya Sandoval-Haro (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-17031-ref Gloria Karen Weller (Debtor)
18-17060-ref Cindy Quinones (Debtor)
18-17070-ref Samuel Charles Jerome (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-17093-ref George P. Bailey (Debtor)

18-17115-ref Harry G. Lightcap (Debtor)
Wanda M. Lightcap (Debtor)

18-17152-ref Holly Wrenn (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Stephen G. Bresset
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal

Zachary Zawarski
Michael J. Mccrystal

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Albert J. Scarafone
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

David W. Tidd
George M. Lutz
Pro Se

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Joseph T. Bambrick

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

06/06/2018
09/28/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018

10/18/2018

10/19/2018
10/25/2018
10/26/2018

09/25/2018
10/14/2018
10/14/2018

10/15/2018

10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018

10/24/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018

10/26/2018
10/29/2018

10/30/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 11, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-17211-ref Mark Graboski (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
18-17242-ref Debra L. Tomalis (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
18-17246-ref Angela R Ruff (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-17300-ref Maureen June Matthews (Debtor)  Represented By: Leonard Zagurskie

18-17301-ref David M. Viveiros (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Jennifer L. Viveiros (Debtor)

18-17383-ref Rosemary Gaul (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-17469-ref Rosalie M. Brittingham (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau
18-17476-ref Pedro E. Tejada Garcia (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

18-17485-ref Bradley Scott Rothenberger Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
(Debtor)
Melissa K Rothenberger (Debtor)

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-17557-ref Michele L. McCormack (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/31/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/04/2018
11/04/2018

11/06/2018

11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018

11/14/2018



