

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 11, 2018

833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 11

1:00 P.M.

TR	TZII	EE:	NO	TR	TIST	FFF
1 1		7, 7, 2	711	1 1		ירויים

18-17048-ref The Heart Care Group, P.C.

(Debtor)

Represented By: John R.K. Solt Date

Date Filed 10/24/2018

Bar Association of Lehigh County CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

18-14457-ref	Carl F. Kemmerer (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	07/03/2018
18-16313-ref	William N. Goodman (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	09/24/2018
18-16433-ref	Todd K. Huber (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	09/27/2018
18-16437-ref	Peter Charles Solda (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	09/27/2018
18-16825-ref	David Joseph Papay (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/12/2018
18-16917-ref	Lenny Leiry Fernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/17/2018
18-17042-ref	Ashley E. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	10/24/2018
	Ledrew G. Davis (Debtor)			
18-17044-ref	Christine T Deshler (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	10/24/2018
18-17101-ref	Cipriano Q. Pereira (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/26/2018
	Sharin Pereira (Debtor)			

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-15356-ref	Michael Wildrick (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	08/13/2018
18-15826-ref	Joseph D Camilleri (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	09/04/2018
18-15859-ref	Charles D. Moncavage (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	09/06/2018
18-16432-ref	Kristal Knapik (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	09/27/2018
	Nicholas Knapik (Debtor)			
18-16918-ref	Deborah J. Krumm (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	10/17/2018
	Stephen Philip Krumm (Debtor)			
18-17022-ref	Manuel Rivera Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	10/23/2018
18-17062-ref	Eligio Jaime (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/25/2018
	Maribel Griselda Jaime (Debtor)			
18-17063-ref	Michael Joseph Tewold (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/25/2018
18-17069-ref	Malinda Laventure (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/25/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 11, 2018

	1 desau	y, December 11, 2010		
2:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: W	ILLIAM MILLER*R			
18-13758-ref	Marianne Mehalshick (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen G. Bresset	Date Filed	06/06/2018
18-16470-ref	Andrew DeCree (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/28/2018
18-16634-ref	Joseph M. Fancera (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/04/2018
18-16636-ref	Stephen P. Neely (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/04/2018
18-16637-ref	Linda J. Yellets (Debtor) William R. Yellets (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/04/2018
18-16931-ref	Andrea Ulecka (Debtor) Michael Ulecka (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	10/18/2018
18-16984-ref	Stacy Marie Vibbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	10/19/2018
18-17074-ref	Karl Edward Constantino (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	10/25/2018
18-17087-ref	Jason M Asciolla (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	10/26/2018
		Berks County Bar Assoc. CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	OBERT H. HOLBER			
18-16357-ref	Matthew F Nabozny (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	09/25/2018
18-16845-ref	Daniel Hiester (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/14/2018
18-16846-ref	Tara M. Karr (Debtor) Trent E. Karr (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/14/2018
18-16850-ref	Rony Petit Homme (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/15/2018
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	OBERT H. HOLBER			
18-16977-ref	Cynthia L Anthony (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/19/2018
18-16978-ref	Rachael L. Auchenbach (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/19/2018
18-16982-ref	Mireya Sandoval-Haro (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/19/2018
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	DBERT H. HOLBER			
18-17031-ref	Gloria Karen Weller (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/24/2018
18-17060-ref	Cindy Quinones (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	10/25/2018
18-17070-ref	Samuel Charles Jerome (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/25/2018
10:30 A.M.				
	DBERT H. HOLBER			
18-17093-ref	George P. Bailey (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/26/2018
18-17115-ref	Harry G. Lightcap (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/29/2018
18-17152-ref	Wanda M. Lightcap (Debtor) Holly Wrenn (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/30/2018



18-17557-ref

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Michele L. McCormack (Debtor)

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 11, 2018

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-17211-ref	Mark Graboski (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn		Date Filed	10/31/2018
18-17242-ref	Debra L. Tomalis (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick		Date Filed	11/01/2018
18-17246-ref	Angela R Ruff (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	11/01/2018
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-17300-ref	Maureen June Matthews (Debtor)	Represented By: Leonard Zagurskie	Date Filed	11/04/2018
18-17301-ref	David M. Viveiros (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	11/04/2018
	Jennifer L. Viveiros (Debtor)			
18-17383-ref	Rosemary Gaul (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	11/06/2018
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-17469-ref	Rosalie M. Brittingham (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	11/09/2018
18-17476-ref	Pedro E. Tejada Garcia (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	11/09/2018
18-17485-ref	Bradley Scott Rothenberger	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	11/09/2018
	(Debtor)			
	Melissa K Rothenberger (Debtor)			
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	DBERT H. HOLBER			

Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Date Filed

11/14/2018